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	ACL = ABC
HIGH Recruitment Scenario
Action 2-1, Alt 2

	Fishing 
year
	Total 
Atl KM
ACL 
	Commercial 
	Recreational

	
	
	Comm
ACL
	Northern Zone Quota (lbs)
	Southern Zone Quota (lbs)
	Rec ACL
	Rec ACT

	2016/17
	17.4 mp
	6.5 mp
	1,497,600
	5,002,400
	10.9 mp
	10.1 mp

	2017/18
	15.8 mp
	5.9 mp
	1,359,360
	4,540,640
	9.9 mp
	9.2 mp

	2018/19
	14.1 mp
	5.2 mp
	1,198,080
	4,001,920
	8.9 mp
	8.3 mp

	2019/20
	12.7 mp
	4.7 mp
	1,082,880
	3,617,120
	8.0 mp
	7.4 mp

	



